
PARFAIT           
Plain yogurt, granola, pears, blueberries, 
raspberries, strawberries.
BREAKFAST BANANA SPLIT         
Plain yogurt, blueberries, raspberries, banana, al-
monds, chocolate chips, nutella.
STEEL CUT OATMEAL                      
Oatmeal (made w/ water), brown sugar, almonds, 
side of fruit.
FRUIT BOWL     
Fresh seasonal fruit.

SNACKS & STARTERS

ORIGINAL BUTTERMILK PANCAKES     
SHORT STACK (2)   7           FULL STACK (4)             
Buttermilk pancakes, butter, syrup, powedered sugar.
MULTIGRAIN PANCAKES     
SHORT STACK (2)   8           FULL STACK (4)  
Multigrain pancakes, butter, blueberries, raspberries, 
vanilla cream, powedered sugar.
SOUR CREAM PANCAKES            
Six sour cream pancakes. Topped with berry sauce.
CREPES         
Six crepes, bananas, strawberries, whipped cream, 
powedered sugar. Topped with your choice of nutel-
la, dulce de leche or vanilla cream.
APPLE FRENCH TOAST
Four pieces of challa bread, caramelized apples, 
whipped cream, powedered sugar.
STRAWBERRY BANANA FRENCH TOAST           
Two pieces of challah bread, strawberries, bananas, 
whipped cream, powedered sugar. Topped with your 
choice of nutella, dulce de leche or vanilla cream. 
BANANA FOSTER FRENCH TOAST           
Two pieces of challah bread, caramelized bananas, 
pecans, whipped cream, powedered sugar.
TRIBU WAFFLE           
Bananas, raspberries, blueberries, almonds, nutella, 
whipped cream, powedered sugar.
BANANA WAFFLE           
Bananas, chocolate chips, vanilla cream, whipped 
cream, powedered sugar.
MONTE CRISTO SANDWICH
Challah bread, turkey, ham, swiss cheese, honey 
mustard, mayo, powdered sugar, berry sauce.           
 

SWEETS

14

11

16

12

14

12

16

11

14

16

14

15

13

16

VEGGIE OMELETTE
Green peppers, spinach, tomatoes, mushrooms, 
onions, cheddar cheese.
WESTERN OMELETTE
Ham, peppers, onions, cheddar cheese.
GREEK OMELETTE
Spinach, tomatoes, crumbled feta.
MEXICAN OMELETTE
Chorizo, onrions, tomatoes, jalapeño, pepper jack 
cheese.
ALPINE WHITE OMELETTE
Turkey, swiss cheese, egg whites.
DENVER OMELETTE
Ham, onions, green peppers.
HAWAIIAN OMELETTE
Ham, pineapple, peppers, mozarella cheese.
EGGS AND MEAT
Two eggs any style & choice of meat (ham, bacon 
or sausage links).
TWO EGGS YOUR WAY
Two eggs any style.

OMELETTE & EGGS
Served with fruit or house potatoes & toast or pancake

10

16

16

14

16

16

16

16

18

18

16

16

16

13�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

16

16

16

16CRISPY FRIED PORK & WAFFLE

sauce, pickled onions.
FRESH CORN CAKE
Cakes made with fresh corn, red peppers, mozarel-
la cheese. Served with ham, two eggs any style & 
roasted red pepper sauce.
HUEVOS RANCHEROS
Two sunny side up eggs, beans, avocado, tortilla 
chips, red sauce, sour cream.
CHILAQUILES (RED OR GREEN SAUCE)
Two eggs over medium w/ tortilla chips, beans, mix 
cheese, guacamole, pickled onions, sour cream. 
Add meat for an additional charge. 
CHILAQUILES DIVORCIADOS
Two scrambled eggs, chorizo, red & green sauce 
mixed, tortilla chips, beans, mix cheese, guacamole, 
pickled onions, sour cream.
PORK HASH
Two poached eggs, house potatoes, peppers, 
onions, spinach, chipotle sauce.
SUPREMO HASH
Two over medium eggs, chorizo, house potato, 
beans, corn, onions, peppers, chipotle sauce. 
TRIBU BURRITO
Scrambled eggs, onions, chorizo, pico de gallo, 
cheddar cheese, house sauce. Served w/ house 
potatoes or fruit. 
EGG WHITE FRITTATA
Mushroom, spinach, cherry tomatoes, feta cheese. 
Served w/ a side of toast or fruit.

CHEF SPECIALS

CHICKEN & WAFFLE

CROISSANT SANDWICH
Bacon, tomato, scrambled eggs, mozarella cheese. 
(Choice of house potatoes or fruit)
BREAKFAST PANINI
Scrambled eggs, cheddar cheese, bacon, avocado, 
sourdough bread. (Choice of house potatoes or 
fruit) 
BREAKFAST QUESADILLA
Scrambled eggs, onions, peppers, bacon, mix 

sour cream & house sauce. (Choice of house pota-
toes or fruit)
CHICKEN QUESADILLA
Grilled chicken breast, pico de gallo, mix cheese, 

side of sour cream & house sauce. (Choice of house 
potatoes or fruit)
STEAK AND EGGS
Grilled NY steak, two eggs your way, grilled onions. 
(Choice of house potatoes or fruit)
MUSHROOM AVOCADO TOAST
Mushroom, guacamole, multigrain toast. (Choice of 
house potatoes or fruit)
BACON AVOCADO TOAST
Bacon, guacamole, two sunny side up eggs, multi-
grain toast. (Choice of house potatoes or fruit)
SMOKED SALMON AVOCADO TOAST
Smoked salmon, guacamole, over medium eggs, 
capers, pickled onions, arugula. (Choice of house 
potatoes or fruit) 

TRIBU SIGNATURES

16

15

13

24

18

16

14

14

16

TRIBU CAFFE
BREAKFAST - LUNCH



CLASSIC CAESAR           
Grilled chicken breast, romaine, parmesan, 
croutons, Ceaser dressing.
HOUSE SPECIAL (VEGAN)                      
Spring mix, tomatoes, cucumbers, carrots, red 
onions, avocado, house vinaigrette. 
HARVEST CHOPPED     
Grilled chicken breast, spring mix, feta cheese, 
dried cranberries, walnuts, pears, apples, house 
vinaigrette.
CHOPPED CHICKEN         
Grilled chicken breast, romaine, bacon, avocado, 
cherry tomatoes, corn, cucumbers, blue cheese.
SALMON FRUIT         
Grilled salmon, arugula, watermelon, pineapple, 
strawberries, cantaloupe, mango salsa & house 
vinaigrette.

AVOCADO BENEDICT
Spinach, avocado, poached eggs, Hollandaise 

CLASSIC EGGS BENEDICT
Bacon, poached eggs, Hollandaise sauce, English 

SMOKED SALMON BENEDICT            
Smoked salmon, poached eggs, capers, Hollanda-

SALADS

THE BENEDICTS
GLUTEN FREE OPTIONS/

SOUP OF THE DAYServed with fruit or house potatoes
Please ask your server

16

14

13

15

16

18

16

18

BLT
Bacon, lettuce, tomato, avocado, mayo, multigrain 
toast.
TURKEY AVOCADO            
Roasted turkey, bacon, avocado, tomato, mayo, 
multigrain toast.
CRISPY FRIED CHICKEN     
Mayo, lettuce, tomato, brioche bun.
BUFFALO CHICKEN SANDWICH     
Fried chicken w/ buffalo sauce, lettuce, pickles, 
ranch dressing. 
TUNA SALAD SANDWICH          
Lettuce, tomato, avocado, multigrain toast. 
Also available as a wrap.
BBQ PORK
Roasted pork, pickled onion, bbq sauce, brioche 
bun.
TRADITIONAL BURGER
Lettuce, tomato, red onion, brioche bun.
TRIBU BURGER
Arugula, swiss cheese, bacon, egg, caramelized 
onion, special sauce, brioche bun.
TURKEY REUBEN SANDWICH
Sauerkraut, swiss cheese, thousand island dressing, 
rye bread.     
PATTY MELT
American cheese, caramelized onions, rye bread.      

SANDWICHES & BURGERS
Served with fries or fruit 

13

14

15

16

14

14

16

18

14

16

CHIMICHURRI CHICKEN WARP
Grilled chicken, romaine, cilantro lemon rice, avo-
cado, pico de gallo, chimichurri sauce. 
BUFFALO CHICKEN WRAP    
Crispy fried chicken, romaine, tomatoes, ranch 
dressing.
CAESER CHICKEN WRAP     
Grilled chicken breast, romaine, parmesean 
cheese, croutons, caesar dressing. 
SUPREMO WRAP (VEGAN)            
Beans, carrots, romaine, guacamole, cilantro 
lemon rice, house dressing.      

WRAPS
Served with fruit or house potatoes

16

16

16

15

CLUB
Roasted turkey, bacon, tomato, cheddar, mayo, 
grilled sourdough bread.
CHICKEN PESTO            
Grilled chicken breast, pesto aioli, tomato, mozza-
rella cheese, spinach, grilled sourdough bread.
CUBANO     
Ham, roast pork, swiss cheese, pickles, mustard, 
baguette.
HAM & SWISS     
Ham, swiss cheese, chipotle aioli, sourdough 
bread.
     

PANINI & HOT SANDWICHES
Served with fries or fruit

15

16

17

14

CHICKEN FINGERS               

Served w/ fries or fruit.
EGGS AND FRIENDS             
One scrambled egg, two pieces of bacon
or sausage links. Served w/ a pancake or fruit.
FUNNY FACE PANCAKE     
One pancake topped w/ fruit & powedered sugar.
MAC AND CHEESE
Mac and cheese w/ chopped bacon. 
GRILLED CHEESE
American cheese on white bread. Served w/ fries 
or fruit.
KIDS WAFFLES

chocolate chips, whipped cream. Served w/ side of 
nutella.
KIDS FRENCH TOAST STICKS
Four sticks, topped w/ banans, strawberries, 
whipped cream. Served w/ side of nutella.
               
House potatoes   
Sausage link                   
Bacon (Boar’s head)
Ham
Fruit

Subsitute milk

HOT

Decaf
Espresso
Americano
Latte         
Cappuccino
Hot chocolate
Organic hot tea

SMOOTHIES
Strawberry & banana, 
chocolate & banana, 
raspberry or mango

French Fries
Eggs
Toast           

COLD
Iced tea
Iced mango tea
Iced chai tea

Iced latte
Iced chai latte
Lemonade
Arnold Palmer
Apple juice        

Orange juice
(Fresh)
Grapefruit juice
(Fresh)
Milk
Chocolate milk
Pellegrino
Soda

4.00
4.00
5.00
4.00
5.00

4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
4.50

5.50

4.00
5.00
5.00
4.00
5.00
6.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
4.00
6.00

6.00

3.00
4.00
4.50
2.50

1.50
1.00

4.50
4.00
3.00
4.00

KIDS

SIDES

DRINKS

9

11

10

10

10

10

10

*These items are served raw & undercooked. Consuming raw or 

risk of foodborne illness.

�

�

�

�


