TRIBU CAFFE **SNACKS & STARTERS BREAKFAST - LUNCH** 12 **PARFAIT** Plain yogurt, granola, pears, blueberries, raspberries, strawberries. **BREAKFAST BANANA SPLIT 12** CHEF SPECIALS Plain yogurt, blueberries, raspberries, banana, al-**CRISPY FRIED PORK & WAFFLE** 16 monds, chocolate chips, nutella. Boneless fried pork, belgian waffle, chimichurri STEEL CUT OATMEAL 11 sauce, pickled onions. Oatmeal (made w/ water), brown sugar, almonds, *FRESH CORN CAKE side of fruit. Cakes made with fresh corn, red peppers, mozarel-**FRUIT BOWL** 11 la cheese. Served with ham, two eggs any style & Fresh seasonal fruit. roasted red pepper sauce. **SWEETS** *HUEVOS RANCHEROS 13 **ORIGINAL BUTTERMILK PANCAKES** Two sunny side up eggs, beans, avocado, tortilla 14 chips, red sauce, sour cream. SHORT STACK (2) 7 **FULL STACK (4)** *CHILAQUILES (RED OR GREEN SAUCE) Buttermilk pancakes, butter, syrup, powedered sugar. Two eggs over medium w/ tortilla chips, beans, mix **MULTIGRAIN PANCAKES** cheese, guacamole, pickled onions, sour cream. SHORT STACK (2) 8 **FULL STACK (4)** Add meat for an additional charge. Multigrain pancakes, butter, blueberries, raspberries, CHILAQUILES DIVORCIADOS 18 vanilla cream, powedered sugar. Two scrambled eggs, chorizo, red & green sauce **SOUR CREAM PANCAKES** mixed, tortilla chips, beans, mix cheese, guacamole, Six sour cream pancakes. Topped with berry sauce. 16 pickled onions, sour cream. **CREPES** *PORK HASH 16 Six crepes, bananas, strawberries, whipped cream, Two poached eggs, house potatoes, peppers, powedered sugar. Topped with your choice of nutelonions, spinach, chipotle sauce. la, dulce de leche or vanilla cream. ***SUPREMO HASH** 16 **APPLE FRENCH TOAST** Two over medium eggs, chorizo, house potato, Four pieces of challa bread, caramelized apples, whipped cream, powedered sugar. beans, corn, onions, peppers, chipotle sauce. **TRIBU BURRITO** 16 STRAWBERRY BANANA FRENCH TOAST 16 Scrambled eggs, onions, chorizo, pico de gallo, Two pieces of challah bread, strawberries, bananas, cheddar cheese, house sauce. Served w/ house whipped cream, powedered sugar. Topped with your potatoes or fruit. choice of nutella, dulce de leche or vanilla cream. **EGG WHITE FRITTATA** 16 **BANANA FOSTER FRENCH TOAST** 14 Mushroom, spinach, cherry tomatoes, feta cheese. Two pieces of challah bread, caramelized bananas, Served w/ a side of toast or fruit. pecans, whipped cream, powedered sugar. 15 **TRIBU WAFFLE** TRIBU SIGNATURES Bananas, raspberries, blueberries, almonds, nutella, 16 whipped cream, powedered sugar. **CHICKEN & WAFFLE BANANA WAFFLE** 13 Fried chicken breast, belgian waffle, chipotle sauce. Bananas, chocolate chips, vanilla cream, whipped **CROISSANT SANDWICH** 14 cream, powedered sugar. Bacon, tomato, scrambled eggs, mozarella cheese. **MONTE CRISTO SANDWICH** 16 (Choice of house potatoes or fruit) Challah bread, turkey, ham, swiss cheese, honey **BREAKFAST PANINI** 14 mustard, mayo, powdered sugar, berry sauce. Scrambled eggs, cheddar cheese, bacon, avocado, sourdough bread. (Choice of house potatoes or **OMELETTE & EGGS** fruit) **BREAKFAST QUESADILLA** 16 Served with fruit or house potatoes & toast or pancake Scrambled eggs, onions, peppers, bacon, mix **VEGGIE OMELETTE** 16 cheese, folded in a flour tortilla. Served w/ side of Green peppers, spinach, tomatoes, mushrooms, sour cream & house sauce. (Choice of house potaonions, cheddar cheese. toes or fruit) 18 **WESTERN OMELETTE** 16 **CHICKEN QUESADILLA** Ham, peppers, onions, cheddar cheese. Grilled chicken breast, pico de gallo, mix cheese, **GREEK OMELETTE** 16 chipotle aioli, folded in a flour tortilla. Served w/ Spinach, tomatoes, crumbled feta. side of sour cream & house sauce. (Choice of house potatoes or fruit) **MEXICAN OMELETTE** 16 Chorizo, onrions, tomatoes, jalapeño, pepper jack ***STEAK AND EGGS** 24 Grilled NY steak, two eggs your way, grilled onions. **ALPINE WHITE OMELETTE** 18 (Choice of house potatoes or fruit) **MUSHROOM AVOCADO TOAST** Turkey, swiss cheese, egg whites. **DENVER OMELETTE** 16 Mushroom, guacamole, multigrain toast. (Choice of house potatoes or fruit) Ham, onions, green peppers. **HAWAIIAN OMELETTE 16 *BACON AVOCADO TOAST** 15 Ham, pineapple, peppers, mozarella cheese. Bacon, quacamole, two sunny side up eggs, multi-* EGGS AND MEAT 14 grain toast. (Choice of house potatoes or fruit) Two eggs any style & choice of meat (ham, bacon ***SMOKED SALMON AVOCADO TOAST** 16 or sausage links). Smoked salmon, guacamole, over medium eggs, * TWO EGGS YOUR WAY 10 capers, pickled onions, arugula. (Choice of house potatoes or fruit) Two eggs any style.

		GLUTEN FREE OPTIONS/			
THE BENEDICTS Served with fruit or house potatoes		SOUP	OF	THE DAY	
*AVOCADO BENEDICT	14	Pleas	se ask	your server	
Spinach, avocado, poached eggs, Hollandaise			SAL	ADS	
sauce, English muffin.	4-	CLASSIC CAES	٩R		16
*CLASSIC EGGS BENEDICT	15	Grilled chicken brea		•	
Bacon, poached eggs, Hollandaise sauce, English muffin.		croutons, Ceaser dr	_		42
*SMOKED SALMON BENEDICT	18	HOUSE SPECIA	cumbers, carrots, red	13	
Smoked salmon, poached eggs, capers, Hollanda-	_	onions, avocado, ho		l	
ise sauce, English muffin.		HARVEST CHOP	naigrette.	16	
SANDWICHES & BURGERS		Grilled chicken brea	st, spr	ing mix, feta cheese	,
Served with fries or fruit			alnuts	, pears, apples, hous	se
BLT	13	vinaigrette.			
Bacon, lettuce, tomato, avocado, mayo, multigrair	1	CHOPPED CHICKEN Grilled chicken breast, romaine, bacon, avocado,			
toast.			-	cumbers, blue chees	-
TURKEY AVOCADO	14	SALMON FRUIT	iii, cu	carribers, blue effects	18
Roasted turkey, bacon, avocado, tomato, mayo,		Grilled salmon, arug	gula, w	ratermelon, pineapp mango salsa & hous	le,
multigrain toast. CRISPY FRIED CHICKEN	15	vinaigrette.	oupe,	mango saisa & nous	se
Mayo, lettuce, tomato, brioche bun.		virialgrette.	KI	DS	
BUFFALO CHICKEN SANDWICH	16	CHICKEN FINGERS 9			9
Fried chicken w/ buffalo sauce, lettuce, pickles,				side of ranch dressir	_
ranch dressing.		Served w/ fries or fr			
TUNA SALAD SANDWICH	14	EGGS AND FRIENDS 11			
Lettuce, tomato, avocado, multigrain toast. <i>Also available as a wrap.</i>		One scrambled egg, two pieces of bacon			
BBQ PORK	14	or sausage links. Served w/ a pancake or fruit. FUNNY FACE PANCAKE 10			
Roasted pork, pickled onion, bbq sauce, brioche		One pancake topped w/ fruit & powedered sugar.			
bun.		MAC AND CHEESE 10			
TRADITIONAL BURGER	16	Mac and cheese w/ chopped bacon.			
Lettuce, tomato, red onion, brioche bun.	4.0	GRILLED CHEESE 10			
TRIBU BURGER Arugula, swiss cheese, bacon, egg, caramelized	18	American cheese on white bread. Served w/ fries			
onion, special sauce, brioche bun.		or fruit. KIDS WAFFLES 10			
TURKEY REUBEN SANDWICH	14		nned	w/ bananas, strawbe	
Sauerkraut, swiss cheese, thousand island dressing] ,			cream. Served w/ si	
rye bread.		nutella.	• •		
PATTY MELT	16	KIDS FRENCH T			10
American cheese, caramelized onions, rye bread.		Four sticks, topped w/ banans, strawberries,			
PANINI & HOT SANDWICHES		whipped cream. Served w/ side of nutella.			
Served with fries or fruit			SID		
CLUB	15	House potatoes		French Fries	4.50
Roasted turkey, bacon, tomato, cheddar, mayo,		Sausage link Bacon (Boar's head)		Eggs	4.00 3.00
grilled sourdough bread.		Ham		Avocado	4.00
CHICKEN PESTO	16	Fruit	5.00	71700000	
Grilled chicken breast, pesto aioli, tomato, mozza-				NITIC	
rella cheese, spinach, grilled sourdough bread.	47			NKS	
CUBANO Ham, roast pork, swiss cheese, pickles, mustard,	17	Subsitute milk Add flavored syru		COLD	4.00
baguette.		Auu liavoreu Syfu	μ 1.00	Iced tea	4.00 5.00
HAM & SWISS	14	НОТ		Iced chai tea	5.00
Ham, swiss cheese, chipotle aioli, sourdough		Coffee	4.00	Iced coffee	4.00
bread.		Decaf		Iced latte	5.00
WRAPS		Espresso		Iced chai latte	6.00
Served with fruit or house potatoes		Americano Latte		Lemonade Arnold Palmer	6.00 5.00
CHIMICHURRI CHICKEN WARP	16	Cappuccino		Apple juice	4.00
Grilled chicken, romaine, cilantro lemon rice, avo-		Hot chocolate		Cranberry juice	4.00
cado, pico de gallo, chimichurri sauce.	16	Organic hot tea		Orange juice	6.00
BUFFALO CHICKEN WRAP Crispy fried chicken, romaine, tomatoes, ranch	10			(Fresh)	
dressing.		SMOOTHIES		Grapefruit juice	6.00
CAESER CHICKEN WRAP	16	Strawberry & bana chocolate & banar		(Fresh) Milk	2 00
Grilled chicken breast, romaine, parmesean	- -	raspberry or mang	-	Chocolate milk	3.00 4.00
cheese, croutons, caesar dressing.		.aspectiy of many	, •	Pellegrino	4.50
SUPREMO WRAP (VEGAN)	15			Soda	2.50
Beans, carrots, romaine, guacamole, cilantro				indercooked. Consuming ra	
lemon rice, house dressing.				d, shelfish or eggs may incr oorne illness.	ease the